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Men / 9 / 14
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 1 2 3 1 3 1 

Lorenzo Zaragoza16
Club De Gimnasia

2.400 3.300 3.3003.2003.4003.700Diff:1 
8.5508.300 8.700 8.700 9.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
71.45012.400 11.85011.600 11.50012.10012.000Final:

Place: 2 2 1 5 3 2 2 

Taran Ajith1
West Coast

1.600 3.400 2.8003.5003.5003.400Diff:2 
9.1008.550 8.250 8.200 8.1509.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.10011.550 11.90011.700 11.25011.75011.950Final:

Place: 8 4 3 1 2 1 3 

Elijah Gutierrez131
Infinity Gymnastics

4.000 4.100 3.3003.6003.6003.900Diff:3 
9.1006.350 7.600 7.800 7.7508.100Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.90011.850 12.40011.400 12.10011.2009.950Final:

Place: 4 3 7 6 4 6 4 

Arush Duvoor4
West Coast

2.200 3.100 2.3002.9002.9003.400Diff:4 
6.9008.100 8.700 7.150 8.4008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.50011.500 9.20010.050 10.65011.60011.500Final:

Place: 5 6T 4 4 7T 5 5 

Marcelo Hernandez578
Gymnastics San Pedro

2.400 3.100 2.2003.5002.4003.000Diff:5 
7.3508.250 7.500 7.600 6.8509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.1509.950 9.55011.100 11.4009.90011.250Final:

Place: 3 8 6 7 7T 4 6 

Jake Wazolek511
Jiva Gymnastics

2.800 3.200 2.3002.5002.6003.500Diff:6 
8.0508.100 7.050 8.000 6.7507.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
61.1509.950 10.35010.200 10.4008.65011.600Final:

Place: 6 6T 5 2 6 7 7 

Ace Sandusky133
Infinity Gymnastics

2.400 3.100 2.8003.1002.8003.800Diff:7 
5.0007.000 7.100 7.550 7.0509.350Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.65010.150 7.80010.350 11.7509.90010.700Final:

Place: 7 5 8 8 5 8 8 

Losha Kotov520
Gym World Central

0.000 3.100 0.0003.6002.6003.100Diff:8 
0.0006.900 7.400 5.800 7.4500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
39.95010.550 0.0009.400 0.00010.00010.000Final:
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Men / 9 / 15
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 4* 1 1 1 2T 1 

Cole Miller364
Denali Gymnastics

4.800 3.300 3.1003.7002.8003.900Diff:1 
8.7508.950 8.500 8.400 9.0509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.40012.350 11.85012.100 13.95011.30012.850Final:

Place: 9* 1 6 10 6T 4 2 

Josiah Haskins382
Agility

2.200 3.400 3.1003.3003.2003.600Diff:2 
8.7007.750 9.150 7.400 8.2508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.90011.650 11.80010.700 11.05012.35011.350Final:

Place: 4 3 5 6 3T 8 3 

Andrew Chearney255
Go For It

2.200 2.900 2.3003.0003.3003.500Diff:3 
8.9008.550 8.050 8.200 8.9009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.75011.800 11.20010.900 11.45011.35012.050Final:

Place: 2 4* 9 4T 5 9 4 

Kael Childers359
Denali Gymnastics

2.200 3.100 3.1002.3002.8003.200Diff:4 
7.9009.000 8.500 8.150 8.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.90011.750 11.00010.150 11.50011.30012.200Final:

Place: 6 7 7 7 6T 2T 5 

Patrick Hannon-Ruiz450
West Coast

2.200 2.800 2.9003.1002.6003.700Diff:5 
8.9507.950 7.800 7.800 8.8509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.55011.650 11.85010.600 11.40010.40011.650Final:

Place: 3 11 2 8 3T 5 6 

Jackson Grant541
Emerald City

2.200 3.100 2.7003.1002.6003.000Diff:6 
8.9009.150 6.850 8.800 8.7009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
66.80011.800 11.60011.600 11.2008.45012.150Final:

Place: 7 8 4 9 10 7 7 

Ashwin Pandian11
West Coast

1.600 2.800 2.3003.3002.9003.200Diff:7 
9.0008.350 7.100 7.650 8.4009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.10011.200 11.30010.950 11.10010.00011.550Final:

Place: 12 2 8 2 8T 1 8 

Leonel Villarreal Montemay582
Gymnastics San Pedro

3.200 3.600 2.8003.9003.5003.200Diff:8 
9.1005.200 8.250 6.650 7.9509.050Exec:

__.___-0.400 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.00011.550 11.90010.550 12.25011.7508.000Final:

Place: 11 10 3 4T 2 6 9 

Logan Hodges384
Agility

2.800 3.300 3.1003.4003.0004.100Diff:9 
8.4505.950 6.250 7.900 8.6008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.55011.900 11.55011.300 11.5009.25010.050Final:

Place: 5 9 10 11 11 11 10 

Eric Shiroishi321
Payke Gym

1.600 2.600 2.3003.1003.1003.100Diff:10 
7.6008.800 6.650 7.100 8.2509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.15010.850 9.9009.900 10.8509.75011.900Final:
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Men / 9 / 15
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 9* 6 12 3 8T 12 11 

David Titzel529
Gym World Central

2.400 3.100 0.0000.0003.1003.600Diff:11 
0.0007.750 7.850 0.000 8.4509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
45.50011.550 0.0000.000 11.65010.95011.350Final:

Place: 8 12 11 12 12 10 12 

Emilio Salinas581
Gymnastics San Pedro

2.200 0.000 2.2002.5000.0002.600Diff:12 
8.7508.800 0.000 7.400 0.0007.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
41.9500.000 10.9509.600 10.0000.00011.400Final:
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Men / 9 / 16+
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 1 5 7 9 4T 1 

Andrew Lopez392
Agility

3.200 3.100 3.0003.3003.3003.500Diff:1 
8.3508.900 8.250 7.650 7.8008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.90010.900 11.35010.950 11.75011.55012.400Final:

Place: 5T 2 15 3* 6T 1 2T

Sam Oryn139
Mastery Of Sports

3.200 2.700 2.3002.6003.3003.800Diff:2T
9.2507.950 8.200 7.050 8.6009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.70011.300 11.5509.350 12.25011.50011.750Final:

Place: 12 10 3 5 3 2 2T

Colin Kilian389
Agility

3.200 3.400 3.1003.3003.4004.100Diff:2T
8.4006.500 7.050 8.100 8.2509.000Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70011.650 11.50011.400 12.20010.45010.500Final:

Place: 7 3 4 10 5 6 4 

Jonas Werley530
Gym World Central

2.200 3.200 2.9003.4003.2003.400Diff:4 
7.5008.250 8.150 7.700 8.2508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.95011.450 10.40011.100 11.00011.35011.650Final:

Place: 3 4 7T 1 12 9T 5 

Gus Kemp316
Payke Gym

3.600 2.600 2.3003.0002.9003.400Diff:5 
7.5508.700 8.000 8.150 7.9509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
66.90010.550 9.85010.850 12.65010.90012.100Final:

Place: 2 11 2 6 2 12 6 

Nick Adams356
Denali Gymnastics

3.200 3.000 2.3003.2002.8003.000Diff:6 
6.9009.150 7.550 8.700 9.0508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.40012.050 9.20011.600 12.0509.35012.150Final:

Place: 5T 15T 10 3* 1 3 7 

Ethan Exum136
Mastery Of Sports

3.200 3.000 2.5002.6002.0003.700Diff:7 
8.9508.050 5.800 8.200 9.1009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.85012.100 11.45010.500 12.2507.80011.750Final:

Place: 10 7 6 9 8 9T 8 

Kyle Kenney388
Agility

2.400 2.700 2.0002.4002.9003.800Diff:8 
7.8507.100 7.700 8.800 8.5009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
64.60011.200 9.85010.900 11.15010.60010.900Final:

Place: 14 12 9 11 4 4T 9 

Aidan Hipszer363
Denali Gymnastics

1.600 2.700 2.0002.1002.6001.400Diff:9 
9.3509.200 6.600 8.850 8.8009.150Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.05011.500 11.35010.650 10.7509.2009.600Final:

Place: 13 6 1 12 11 11 10 

Wyatt Healy383
Agility

2.400 3.400 3.0003.1003.9003.800Diff:10 
6.5006.300 6.750 8.550 7.2508.150Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.80010.650 9.50011.650 10.55010.6509.800Final:
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Men / 9 / 16+
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 11 14 12 8 13T 13 11 

Colin Duffy509
Jiva Gymnastics

2.200 2.600 1.4002.1001.8003.100Diff:11 
7.6507.550 7.100 8.400 7.6509.350Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.60010.250 9.05010.200 11.5507.90010.650Final:

Place: 8 13 14 13 15 14 12 

Victor Joulin-Batejat598
Champion Gym

2.200 2.700 1.6002.4002.9003.500Diff:12 
7.4008.100 5.050 7.700 6.6008.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
57.9509.300 9.0009.800 10.3007.95011.600Final:

Place: 9 5 11 14 6T 15* 13 

Conner Bates513
Gym World Central

2.200 2.900 0.0003.2002.9003.600Diff:13 
0.0007.400 7.950 7.450 8.4008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
53.75011.300 0.00010.350 10.25010.85011.000Final:

Place: 15* 8T 13 15* 13T 8 14 

Logan Snodgrass277
Go For It

0.000 3.100 2.3002.6002.6000.000Diff:14 
7.6000.000 7.950 7.450 7.1500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
40.75010.250 9.90010.050 0.00010.5500.000Final:

Place: 15* 15T 7T 15* 10 7 15 

Harri Lubas-Nadal272
Go For It

0.000 3.000 1.4002.8002.5000.000Diff:15 
8.9000.000 5.300 8.350 7.8500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
39.80010.850 10.30010.850 0.0007.8000.000Final:

Place: 4 17 16* 2 16* 15* 16 

Cooper Dammann490
The Klub Gymnastics

2.800 0.000 0.0000.0000.0004.100Diff:16 
0.0008.300 0.000 0.000 0.0009.500Exec:

__.___-0.400 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
24.3000.000 0.0000.000 12.3000.00012.000Final:

Place: 15* 8T 16* 15* 16* 15* 17 

Sohan Venkat609
Champion Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0003.3000.000Diff:17 
0.0000.000 7.250 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.5500.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.5500.000Final:
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Denali Gymnastics * 211.350 37.200 31.950 34.350 37.500 36.150 34.200
11 4 1T 1 3

2 Agility * 209.050 34.650 34.550 34.350 35.450 35.200 34.850
23 1 1T 2 2

3 West Coast * 205.650 35.150 33.750 33.250 33.750 34.700 35.050
32 2 3 3 1

4 Gym World Central * 175.600 34.000 33.150 30.850 32.900 34.300 10.400
54 3 6 4 12

5 Gymnastics San Pedro * 171.100 30.650 21.650 31.250 33.650 21.500 32.400
45 6 5 8 4

6 Go For It * 149.300 12.050 29.700 31.800 11.450 32.900 31.400
1211 5 4 5 5
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